



A = TO TELL TALE B = TO STARBOARD FUEL RAIL C = TO FUEL COOLER D = TO TOP OF AIR HANDLER
 E = QTY. OF ONE (1) ON EACH SIDE OF COMPRESSOR FLANGE G = TO VAPOR SEPARATOR

927A

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		831998A13	AIR COMPRESSOR	1		
2	10	855939 12	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	5		
3		832823 1	PULLEY	1		
4	10	40108 25	SCREW, (M10 x 25)	2		
5	32	850251 2	HOSE	1		
6	23	856876 31	SLEEVE, (16.00 Inches)	1		
7		852379T 6	FUEL RAIL (Starboard)	1		
8		850065A 5	INJECTOR	6		
9	54	855697	CLAMP	4		
10	32	855643 61	HOSE (16 IN.)	2		
11	16	858762	STUD, (.312-24 x 4.190)	1		
12	12	854640	WASHER, (Special)	2		
13	11	35814	NUT, (.312-24)	1		
14	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inch)	8		
15		852378T 6	FUEL RAIL (Port)	1		
16	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to :	1		
17	21	826810	CHECK VALVE	1		
18	32	830757130	TUBING, (70.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut t	1		
19	32	834764 63	TUBING, (32 Inches Bulk) (Cut to 2	1		
20	54	856880	CLAMP, (15.3)	2		
21	32	856060 64	TUBING (Cut to 28-1/2 Inches)	1		
22	10	821045 10	SCREW, M5 x 10	4		
23	54	46997	CLAMP	4		
24	16	858778	STUD, (M10 x 91)	4		
25	11	826292	NUT, (M10)	4		
26	32	856822A 3	HOSE (30 IN.) (w/INSULATING SI	1		
27	32	855848A 1	HOSE (w/INSULATING SLEEVE)	1		
28	12	828694A 1	WASHER ASSEMBLY, Cupped	6		5
29	54	856880	CLAMP, (15.3)	4		
30	23	856869 53	SLEEVE, (27.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut t	1		
-		804545T99	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 0G886267 & Up	
-		854008T99	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 0G886266 & Below	